Fairview Heights: Member Compare is-ss1

The member information is summarized below. Click on the Compare link to review
Field names listed in Red in the column != means the fields shown do not mat
values that do not match. Members listed at the top in DACdb's side were not

Updates that you make here should be immediately effective. Members terminations today, do not take effect until the end of the day at Rotary.

Fa

182}

~N

10

11
12

13

Members in Rotary

CANNOT Add to RI, Start Date > 30 days
TERMINATE in DACdb

Compare

e A L]

548 %&X\ °

Baeske, Pat 3275218
Behrman, 2246472
Marion F.

Bohnenstiehl, 6697350
JoAnn

Craig, Joseph 6419180
Daily, Charles 1838896
William

Dix, Gregory 9587120
Erdmann, 2342071
Richard O.

Frawley, 3441609
Joshua

Michael

Gillespie, 2123596
Wayne

Guebert, Alex 9905593
Guthrie, 9905594
Cindy K.

Klein, Gilbert 540650

3

14-Aug-42
14-Feb-47
16-Jan-59
26-Mar-49
19-Jul-50

29-Apr-47

01-Oct-87
07-Sep-51
10-Aug-90

15-Oct-57

04-Sep-32

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Honorary

Active

Active

Active

Members in DACdb

20i8Je-2¢6

Name
Office Address

Office EMail

Home EMail

Home Address
MemberType
Start Date
Office Address

Kassly, Charles

Baeske, Patricia

Behrman, Marion F.

Bohnenstiehl, JoAnn

Craig, Joseph
Daily, Charles William

Dix,_Gregory,
Erdmann, Richard O.

Frawley, Joshua Michael

Gillespie, Wayne

Guebert, Alex
Guthrie, Cindy K.

Klein, Gilbert J.

the member detail. Rotary IDs are automatically updated in DACdb now.
ch. Click on the Compare link on the left to drill down into the fields and specific
found in RI *OR* the MemberID is incorrect.

0

3275218

2246472

6697350

6419180
1838896

9587120
2342071

8441609

2123596

9905593

9905594

540650

01-

14-

14-

16~




Member Admin: Charles Kassly
D-6510 Fairview Heights (#3314)

Member Photo Contact Spouse Business PData Club m Login UDF
Bio/Notes Zone CLI RLI DR Log
Club Details:
Club: [Fairview Heights v | (Switching member club here

Rotary Club Number:
DACdb Internal ClubID:
Club Position:

Previous Years:

will bypass Rotary)
3314

3314

Member
B Previous years in another Club

Last RI Update: 09/30/2019 (Add)
Attendance:
Attendance Model: Both (Approach used below for calculating perfect attendance)
Perfect Attendance: O - Years ¢ @ Yrs Pre-DB  + B Yrs Perfect Attendance calculated )

Perfect attendance:

Attendance %:

Preset Meal Code:

Finance:

PrePay Meals:

Send Invoices By:

E:

since: _r CH (Enteras: mm/dd/yyyy)

These fields will be updated for Weekly Attendance users in the near future
[{No Selection}

member

/\u Weekly Attendance will use this preset meal code for this

E Flag to indicate if member pre-pays meals for invoicing purposes

~ EMail (Preferred Email) v _ How should the dues invoice be delivered

Previous Club History: (S-Lvl 1 S-Lvl to Update)




