## Fairview Heights: Member Compare id=3314

The member information is summarized below. Click on the Compare link to review the member detail. Rotary IDs are automatically updated in DACdb now. Field names listed in Red in the column! = means the fields shown do not match. Click on the Compare link on the left to drill down into the fields and specific values that do not match. Members listed at the top in DACdb's side were not found in RI \*OR\* the MemberID is incorrect.

Updates that you make here should be immediately effective. Members terminations today, do not take effect until the end of the day at Rotary.

13 (6)							6							
Compare	Compare			Compare	Compare	Compare	<u>Compare</u>	Compare	Compare	compare	Compare	CANNOT Add to RI, Start Date > 30 days TERMINATE in DACdb	Action	Members in Rotary
Klein, Gilbert 1	Guthrie, Cindy K.	Guebert, Alex	Gillespie, Wayne	Frawley, Joshua Michael	Erdmann, Richard O.	Dix, Gregory	Daily, Charles William	Craig, Joseph	Bohnenstiehl, JoAnn	Behrman, Marion F.	Baeske, Pat	548 days	Name	ary
540650	9905594	9905593	2123596	8441609	2342071	9587120	1838896	6419180	6697350	2246472	3275218	0	5 Potary	
04-Sep-32	15-Oct-57	10-Aug-90	07-Sep-51	01-Oct-87	29-Apr-47		19-Jul-50	26-Mar-49	16-Jan-59	14-Feb-47	14-Aug-42		G B	
Active	Active	Active	Honorary	Active	Active	Active	Active	Active	Active	Active	Active		MemberType	
		Office Address	Home Address MemberType Start Date		Home EMail			Office EMail			Name Office Address	2019-10-26		<u></u>
Klein, Gilbert J.	Guthrie, Cindy K.	Guebert, Alex	<u>Gillespie, Wayne</u>	Frawley, Joshua Michael	Erdmann, Richard O.	Dix, Gregory	Daily, Charles William	Craig, Joseph	Bohnenstiehl, JoAnn	Behrman, Marion F.	Baeske, Patricia	Kassly, Charles	Member Name	Members in DACdb
540650	9905594	9905593	2123596	8441609	2342071	9587120	1838896	6419180	6697350	2246472	3275218	0	Rotary	
04	15-	10-	07-	01-	29-		19-	-96	16-	14	14	01-		

## Member Admin: Charles Kassly D-6510 Fairview Heights (#3314)

